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FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 02/2009)

Earmarked through Democracy Engine 09-17-2014
$47,060.00-See memo on Sch A for line 11c

Earmarked through Democracy Engine 09-17-2014
$47,060.00-See memo on Sch A for line 11c

Earmarked through Democracy Engine 09-17-2014
$47,060.00-See memo on Sch A for line 11c

250.00

450.00

700.00

250.00

250.00

CA

CA

307 Plaza Cabana

94 Harbor Ave

307 Plaza Cabana

1250.00

Moulton for Congress Committee

92673
Transaction ID : 11ai-000006645

92673

MAMarblehead

San Clemente

San Clemente

Helmes & Co

Self

Transaction ID : 11ai-000006651
01945

Transaction ID : 11ai-000006644

Self

10

10

10

750.00

2014

116

2014

2014

Image# 14952550865

09

09

09

290

Sean Breen

2014

2014

Sean Breen

2014

Philip Helmes

Engineer

Physician

Physician


